
Tickets are available online at www.kiawahisland.org/events. All events are open to the public, but Kiawah 
property owners have a 3-day lead time on tickets for Arts Council events. *Cultural events (green) have only one 

release date.

*Piano Bar & Art Film dates subject to change

September November

December

Piano Bar Series (Wednesdays)*  
Sep. 28 - Gary Pecorella 
Oct. 19 - Glenn Brown 
Nov. 30 - The Joy Project 
The Sandcastle | 5-7 p.m.
No Tickets Required 

Moon River: Reflections on Love   
Friday, October 7, 2022
Turtle Point Clubhouse | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 9/23 Public 9/26
Cost: $15

Andy Irwin, Storyteller  
Tuesday, October 25, 2022
The Seabrook Island Club | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 10/11 Public 10/14
Cost: $15

David Fung, Pianist   
Sunday, October 30, 2022
Church of Our Saviour | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 10/17 Public 10/20
Cost: No Charge

Footlight Players Presents: The 
Last  Five Years   
Sunday, October 2, 2022
Turtle Point Clubhouse | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 9/19 Public 9/22
Cost: $15

Charleston Symphony Orchestra
Following the Tour of Homes   
Saturday, November 5, 2022
West Beach Conf. Center | 5 p.m.
Ticket Release: 9/12
Cost: No Charge 

Sam Bush   
Saturday, November 12, 2022
West Beach Conf. Center | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: 10/13
Cost: $15

Charleston Jazz Orchestra 
Presents: Big Band Legacy    
Sunday, November 13, 2022
West Beach Conf. Center | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Available Now 
Cost: $35 via charlestonjazz.com

Holidays Around the World
Friday, December 2, 2022
Church of Our Saviour | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 11/18 Public 11/21
Cost: No Charge 

Madrigal Dinner Featuring the 
Taylor Festival Choir  
Sunday, December 11, 2022
The Sandcastle | 6:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 11/10 Public 11/14
Cost: $125

October



January

February

March

April

May

Liquid Pleasure 
Friday, January 13, 2023
West Beach Conf. Center | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 12/27 Public 12/29
Cost: $15

Quentin E. Baxter Presents 
The Veterans of Jazz
Sunday, January 15, 2023
Turtle Point Clubhouse | 4 p.m.
Ticket Release: 11/22
Cost: $30 or $75 for series via 
baxtermusic.com

Ranky Tanky   
Saturday, January 21, 2023
West Beach Conf. Center | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: 12/19
Cost: $15

Piano Bar Series (Wednesdays)*  
Jan. 25 - Hunter Feick
Feb. 15 - Misha Pekar  
Mar. 22 - Chris Dodson  
The Sandcastle | 5-7 p.m.
No Tickets Required

Tom Rush with Special Guest 
Matt Nakoa
Wednesday, February 8, 2023
West Beach Conf. Center | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 1/16 Public 1/19
Cost: $15

Quentin E. Baxter Presents 
Geoff Keezer Trio
Sunday, February 19, 2023
Turtle Point Clubhouse | 4 p.m.
Ticket Release: 11/22
Cost: $30 or $75 for series via 
baxtermusic.com

California Guitar Trio  
Friday, February 24, 2023
Turtle Point Clubhouse | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 2/10 Public 2/13
Cost: $15

Charleston Men's Chorus
Saturday, March 11, 2023
Church of Our Saviour | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 2/24 Public 2/27
Cost: No Charge 

Quentin E. Baxter Presents
René Marie & Experiment In Truth
Sunday, March 12, 2023
West Beach Conf. Center | 4 p.m.
Ticket Release: 11/22
Cost: $30 or $75 for series via 
baxtermusic.com

Low Country Voices Featuring 
Charlton Singleton
Sunday, March 26, 2023
Holy Spirit Catholic Church | 4 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/13 Public 3/16
Cost: No Charge
*THIS EVENT HAS BEEN CANCELLED*

Tablao Flamenco 
Saturday, April 8, 2023
Turtle Point Clubhouse | 7:30 p.m.
Ticket Release: 3/24
Cost: $15

17th Annual Blues by the Sea 
Sunday, April 16, 2023
Freshfields Village | 3-7 p.m.
No Tickets Required

College of Charleston Young 
Artists
Sunday, April 23, 2023
Church of Our Saviour | 4 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 4/10 Public 4/13
Cost: No Charge 

Piccolo Preview 
Sunday, May 7, 2023
Holy Spirit Catholic Church | 4 p.m.
Ticket Release: Kiawah 4/21 Public 4/24
Cost: No Charge 

Art Film Series (Fridays)*  
Feb. 10 - Frida 
Mar. 3  -  The Quiet Man
Apr. 7 - Big Eyes 
Apr. 21 -  Touching the Sound
The Sandcastle | 3-5 p.m. 
No Tickets Required

Julian Gargiulo, Pianist  
Sunday, January 29, 2023
The Seabrook Island Club | 7:30 p.m. 
Ticket Release: Kiawah 1/16 Public: 1/19
Cost: $15


